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REVISIONS
LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
1 changed the length 2007.6.29| orange  |goodvin
L<3M L(+0.075/-0)M
3<L=30M L(+0.15/-0)M
30M<L L(+0.30/-0)M .
4+0,5CM 410,5CM
| Yellow | Yellow
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White
0.16+0.01m BLACK BOX CORP.
EFN110-0xM-LCLC
Heat—Shrinked Tube,0D3.2,BLACK
MARKING: BLACK BOX CORPORATION GUARANTEED FOR LIFE (724) 746—5500—-MULTIMODE FIBER PATCH CABLE—ZIPCORD
MMF—62.5/125 OFNR—(UL) E223839 xx/xxxx
LC CONNECTOR SET
@ -
® < ®
éqﬁmﬁ[ﬂé Speciﬁcaﬁon
1.Insertion Loss: <0.3dB
2.Fiber:Multimode 62.5/125 ¢ m Optical fiber
—~——— 3.Fiber cord: PVC(OFNR CLASS) 2.0*4.2mm , Color Orange
NO PART NAME 4.Operating wavelength:850nm
1 DUST CAP DWN Fenglei 17Mar2006
2 PLUG HOUSING(BEIGE) AR P N300 )
3 BARREL/FERRULE
APVD : 17Mar2006 | NAME
4 SPRING Simon EFN110-xxxM-LCLC
UNIT:
5 EXTENDER CAP DUPLEX O 0 L14X0
6 CRIMP SLEEVE o b
7 CLIP(BEIGE) ) . SCALE SHEET  OF REV
3 BOOT (WHITE) CUSTOMER : BLACK BOX NTS 1 1 1




